Working weight

Carrier's weight min/max

Total height

Tool diameter

Useful lenght of standard tools
Oil flow min/max

Working pressure min/max
Blows per minute

Impact energy
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MINI LOADER BACKHO ADE

xP300

Light Range

« Precision engineered
* Heavy duty construction

* Very slim design

Fully enclosed casing silenced
operation

+ Gas efficient system

High blow energy

Durable construction

Only two moving parts
* Low maintenance

* Maximum productivity

300 Kgs (295 kgs pb version)
4/9 ton

1450 mm

80 mm

380 mm

50/60 I/min

110/130 bar

552/663 1/min

946 joule
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COMPACT EXCAVATOR CRAWLER ESCAVATOR WHEELED ESCAVATOR




